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Monday to Friday

Inbound to Boston

ZONE STATION TRAIN #
Bikes Allowed

Forge Park/495
Franklin/Dean College
Norfolk

Foxboro

Walpole

Windsor Gardens
Norwood Central
Norwood Depot
Islington

Dedham Corp. Center
Endicott

Readville

Hyde Park

Forest Hills

Ruggles

Back Bay

South Station
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Monday to Friday

Outbound from Boston

ZONE STATION TRAIN #
Bikes Allowed
1A South Station &
1A Back Bay &
1A Ruggles &
1A Forest Hills &
1 Hyde Park 1S
2 Readville &
2 Endicott
3 Dedham Corp. Center &
3 Islington
3 Norwood Depot &
3 Norwood Central &
4 Windsor Gardens
4 Walpole
5 Foxboro &
6 Norfolk &
6 Franklin/Dean College
6 Forge Park/495 &
Weekend
SATURDAY TRAIN #1700
ZONE STATION ~ SUNDAY TRAIN# 2700
Bikes Allowed foy)
6 Forge Park/495 & 527
6 Franklin/Dean Coll. 5:34
5 Norfolk & 5H
4 Walpole 5:48
4 Windsor Gardens f5:51
3 Norwood Central ¢ 5:55
3 Norwood Depot 4 557
3 Islington 6:00
2 DedhamCorp.Ctr. & 6:03
2 Endicott 6:06
2 Readville & 610
1A Ruggles & L6:21
1A Back Bay %L 6:25
1A South Station & 6:32

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

@

700 740
o))
5:09 -
5:16 -
5:23 -
- 5:44
5:30 -
f5:34 f5:57
5:38 6:01
5:40 6:03
5:43 6:06
5:46 6:09
5:49 6:12
5:53 6:17
L 6:03 -
L 6:08 | L 6:28
L6:13 L 6:32
6:20 6:39
741 743
&b | &
5:30 6:45
5:35 6:50
5:38 6:53
5:47 7:02
5:51 -
5:53 7:06
5:56 -
5550 -
6:01 n
f6:05 -
6:25 7:33
AM
1702 1704
2702 2704
&b | &b
812 1012
819 10:19
8:26 10:26
8:33 10:33
f8:36 f10:36
8:40 10:40
8:42 10:42
8:45 10:45
8:48 10:48
8:51 10:51
8:55 10:55
L 9:06 L 11:06
L 9:10 L 11:10
9:17 117

I<eolus

AM
702 742 704 744 706
6:09 - 7:09 - 8:12
6:16 - 716 - 8:19
6:23 - 7:23 - 8:26
- 6:49 - 7:49 -
6:30 - 7:30 - 8:33
f6:34 7:02 f7:34 {8:02 £8:37
6:38 7:06 7:38 8:06 8:41
6:40 7:08 7:40 8:08 8:43
6:43 7N 7:43 8M 8:46
6:46 714 7:46 814 8:49
6:49 717 7:49 8:17 8:52
6:53 7:21 7:53 8:21 8:56
L 7:03 - L 8:06 - L 9:08
L7:08 L7:33 L8111 L8333 L9:13
L7413 L7337 L816 L8:37 L9116
7:20 7:44 8:23 8:44 9:23
AM
703 747 707 749 m
b | B b b | B
7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45
7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 1:50
7:53 8:53 9:53  10:53  11:53
8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02
8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06  12:06
8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08
8m 9m 10M mn 121
8:14 9:14 10:14 n:14 1214
8:16 9:16 10:16 116 1216
f819 9119 £10:19 f11:119 f12:19
8:25 - 10:24 - 12:24
- 9:37 - 1:37 -
8:41 - 10:31 - 12:31
8:48 - 10:38 - 12:38
9:01 - 10:48 - 12:48
PM
1706 1708 1710 1712 1714
2706 2708 2710 2712 2714
& | b | D D | D
1212 212 412 6:12 8:12
1219 219 419 6:19 8:19
12:26  2:26 426 6:26  8:26
12:33 233 433 633 833
f12:36 f2:36 f4:36 f6:36 f8:36
12:40 2:40 440 6:40 840
12:42 2142 442 6142 842
12:45 2145 4145 6145 845
12:48 2:48 448 6148 848
12:51 2:51 4:51 6:51 8:51
1255 2:55 455 655 855
L1:06 L 3:06 L5:06 L7:06 L9:06

L 1:10
117

L3:10 L5110 L7:10 L9:10

317 5:17

717 9:17
Visit
MBTA.com

Effective January 23, 2023

746

8:54

f9:07
om
9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:25

L 9:36
L 9:40
9:47

751

12:45
12:50
12:53

1:02
1:06
1:08
m
114
116
f1:19

1:37

1716
2716

10:12
10:19
10:26
10:33
f10:36
10:40
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:55
L 11:06
L 11:10
117

PM
708 748 712 750 716 752 720 754 724 756 760 726 728
B B b [ b D D D | D | D | D b D D
9:12 - 112 - 112 - 315 - 5:07 - - 8:05 9:35
9:19 - 1:19 - 119 - 3:22 - 5:14 - - 8:12 9:42
9:26 - 1:26 - 1:26 - 3:29 - 5:21 - - 8:19 9:49
- 10:23 - 12:23 - 2:20 - 4:26 - 5:36 7:25 - -
9:33 - 1:33 - 1:33 - 3:36 - 5:36 - - 8:26 9:56
f9:36 f10:36 f11:36 |f12:36 f1:36 f2:33 f3:39 f4:39 - f5:50 f7:37 8229 f9:59
9:40 10:40 1:40 12:40 1:40 2:37 343 4:43 5:42 5:54 74 8:33 10:03
9:42 10:42 1:42 12:42 1:42 2:39 3:45 4:45 - 557 7:43 8:35 10:05
9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:42 3:48 4:48 - 6:00 7:46 8:38 10:08
9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:45 3:51 4:51 5:47 6:03 7:49 8:41 10:1
9:51 10:51 1:51 12:51 1:51 2:48 3:54 4:54 - 6:06 7:52 8:44 10:14
9:55 10:55  11:55 | 12:55 :55] 2:52 3:58 4:58 - VIA 7:56 8:48 10:18
- - - - - - - - - FAIR- - - -
- L 11:03 - - - - - - - MOUNT - -
L10:09 L11:08 L12:09| L1:06 L2:09 L3:03 L4:09 L5:09 L6:06 LINE L8:07 L859
L10:13 L1112 L1213 | L110 L2113 L3:07 L4113 L5113 L6:10 - L8111 L9:03
10:20 119 12:20 117 2:20 314 4:20 5:20 6:17 6:36 8:18 9:10 10:40
PM
715 753 719 755 721 757 723 759 725 727 761 729 731
&b | B b | B | b B
1:45 2:40 3:45 4:10 4:45 5:20 5:45 6:15 6:45 8:15 9:10 9:45 11:00
1:50 2:45 3:50 415 4:50 525 5:50 6:20 6:50 8:20 9:15 9:50 VIA
1:53 2:48 3:53 4:18 4:53 5:29 5:53 6:23 6:53 8:23 9:18 9:53 FAIR-
- 2:53 - 4:23 - 5:34 - 6:28 - - - - MOUNT
- 2:58 4:01 4:28 5:01 5:39 6:01 6:33 7:01 - - - LINE
2:02 3:02 4:05 4:32 5:05 5:43 6:05 6:37 7:05 8:32 9:27 10:02 -
2:06 3:06 4:09 4:36 5:09 5:47 6:09 6:41 7:09 8:36 9:31 10:06 1:34
2:08 3:09 412 4:39 5:12 5:50 6:12 6:44 Al 8:38 9:33  10:08 11:36
2N 312 4:15 4:42 5:15 5:53 6:15 6:47 714 8:41 9:36 10M 1:39
2:14 315 418 4:45 518 5:56 6:18 6:50 717 8:44 9:39 10:14 11:42
2:16 318 4:21 4:49 5:21 5:59 6:21 6:53 719 8:46 9:41 10:16 1:44
f219 3:21 f4:24 f4:52 524 6:02 f6:24 f6:56 7:22 849 {9:44 f10:19 f11:47
2:24 - 4:29 - 5:29 - 6:29 - 7:27 8:54 - 10:24  11:52
- 3:39 - 5:1 - 6:21 - 715 - - 10:02 - -
2:31 4:37 - 5:37 - 6:37 - 7:34 9:01 - 10:31 1:59
2:38 4:44 - 5:44 - 6:44 - 74 9:08 - 10:38  12:06
2:48 4:55 - 5:55 - 6:55 - 7:51 9:18 - 10:48 1216
Weekend
SATURDAY TRAIN# 1701 1703 1705 | 1707 1709 171 1713 1715 1717
ZONE STATION  SUNDAYTRAIN# 2701 = 2703 2705 | 2707 2709 2711 2713 27115 2717
Bikes Allowed d% d% d% G% d% d% d% d% d%
1A South Station 4 645 845 10145 |12:45 245 445 645 845 10:55
1A Back Bay 4 650 850 10:50|12:50 2:50 450 650 850 11:00
1A Ruggles & 6:53 853 10:53|12:53 2:53 453 653 853 1103
2 Readville & 702 902 1m:02 | 1:.02 302 502 7:.02 902 1M1M12
2 Endicott 7:06 9:06 11:06 | .06 3:06 506 7:06 9:06 1116
2 DedhamCorp.Ctr. & 7:08 9:08 11:08 | 1:08 3:08 508 7:08 9:08 1118
3 Islington 7N oM mn m 3M 5M 7N oM 1m:21
3 Norwood Depot & 714 9:14 1n:14 114 314 5:14 714 914 11:24
3 Norwood Central & 716 9:16 11:16 116 3:16 5:16 7:16 9116  11:26
4 Windsor Gardens f719 f9:119 f11:19| f1:19 319 f5:19 719 f9:19 f11:29
4 Walpole 724 924 124 | 1124 324 524 724 924 134
5 Norfolk & 731 9:31 1:31 1:31 3:31 518 VS| 9:31 1n:41
6 Franklin/Dean Coll. 738 9:38  11:38 | 1:38 3:38 5:38 7:38 9:38 11148
6 Forge Park/495 & 748 9148 11:48 | 1148 3148 548 748 9:48 11:58
Customer Service Follow @ Download the
617-222-3200 @MBTA_CR mTicket App

762
XS}

10:20

f10:33 f11:29

10:37
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:52

114

G

730

fox5)
11:05
1:12
119

11:26

1:33
11:35
1:38
1:41
11:44
11:48

L10:29 L11:03 L 11:59
L10:33 L11:07 L12:03

12:10

Keep in Mind:
This schedule will be effective from January 23, 2023
and will replace the schedule of October 17, 2022.

Holiday Service
On Monday, February 20th , 2023 (President’s Day), all lines
will operate on a weekend schedule.

On Monday, January 16th, 2023 (Martin Luther King Jr. Day)
and on Monday, April 17th, 2023 (Patriot’s Day), all lines will
operate on a regular weekday schedule.

For all holiday schedules, please check MBTA.com/holidays
or call 617-222-3200.

Times in purple with “f” indicate a flag stop:
Passengers must tell the conductor that they wish to
leave. Passengers waiting to board must be visible on the
platform for the train to stop.

Times in blue with “L* indicate an early departure: The
train may leave ahead of schedule at these stops.

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle
symbol shown below the train number.

High level platform and bridge plate available. Visit
mbta.com/accessibility for more information.

VIA FAIRMOUNT LINE: Operates via the Fairmount Line
between Readville and South Station. See the Fairmount
Line schedule for all stops.

For additional service to Readville Station, refer to the
Fairmount Line schedule for particular trains.

For additional service to Hyde Park, Forest Hills, Ruggles
or Back Bay stations, refer to the dedicated Hyde Park —
Back Bay — South Station schedule.

During weather events, these symbols will communicate
service level and impact on passengers. Service level
for the following day will be announced mid afternoon
on the prior day.

Schedules may change in the
event of severe weather

REGULAR SERVICE

Trains will operate on a normal schedule.

STORM SERVICE

Trains will operate on a reduced schedule.
It will be available on MBTA.com and in
Boston stations.

NO SERVICE

No passenger service on Commuter Rail.



http://mbta.com/holidays
http://mbta.com/accessibility
https://mbta.com/
https://mbta.com/
https://twitter.com/MBTA_CR
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